Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.67
30.68
30.84
31.05
31.18
31.46
31.59
32.47
32.64
34.12
34.29
35.53
35.68
35.78
35.97
36.91
37.34
37.75
37.96
38.38
38.76
39.49
40.17
41.78

Swims in Date Order
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558
557
548
537
531
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510
470
462
405
399
358
354
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345
320
309
299
294
284
276
261
248
220

Round

Date

03/12/21
03/11/19
15/05/21
17/11/19
17/10/21
07/11/21
16/10/22
03/11/18
21/10/18
10/12/16
30/10/16
12/12/15
20/12/15
06/02/16
06/02/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
14/11/15
27/06/15
10/10/15
01/11/15
11/10/15
29/11/14
28/06/14

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Millfield

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
MCASA County Championships 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016

COSC L3 Open Meet

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Newport
Millfield
Watford
Uxbridge
Barnet

Barnet

Oxford
Watford
Harlow
Borehamwood
Harlow
Uxbridge
Hillingdon
Barnet

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level
Millfield 2
Millfield 2

0
Millfield 2

2

2

2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 2

3
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 4
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 3
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Time
31.59
30.67
31.46
31.18
30.84
31.05
30.68
32.47
32.64
34.12
34.29
35.97
35.78
35.68
35.53
36.91
37.34
37.75
38.76
39.49
38.38
37.96
4017

41.78
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Date

16/10/22
03/12/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
15/05/21
17/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/18
21/10/18
10/12/16
30/10/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
20/12/15
12/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/15
14/11/15
01/11/15
11/10/15
10/10/15
27/06/15
29/11/14
28/06/14

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

MCASA County Championships 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
COSC L3 Open Meet

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Newport
Millfield

Barnet

Barnet
Uxbridge
Watford
Oxford
Watford
Harlow
Uxbridge
Hillingdon
Harlow
Borehamwood
Barnet

Borehamwood
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
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Hillingdon

Hillingdon
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